February 2014

Target Completion Date: August 2025 (Last Phase)

ONGOING PROJECTS

ON GOING PROJECTS

THE GENTRY PLAZA

Client: Alveo Land Corporation  

Location: Circuit, Makati City  

Project Description:

The Gentry

• Three hundred ninety one (391) units

• Three (3) basements

• Three hundred ninety one (391) parking slots

Residential: Thirty six (36) levels with roof deck.

Office: Thirteen (13) levels with roof deck; one (1) podium, seven (7)  floors, four 

(4) floors of parking, three (3) floors non-parking.

Scope of Works: Third-Party QAQC Services

[...]

Circuit Makati, Philippines

Project Description: Solstice Tower 1 & 2

Thirty seven (37) floors Residential Condominium (Tower 1)  

Thirty (30) floors Residential Condominium (Tower 2)

Seven (7) floors parking area (UGF – 7th), One (1) floor Amenities (8th)  

Four hundred sixty one (461) units for Tower 1;

Four Hundred Nine (409) units for Tower 2  

Scope of Works: Third Party QAQC Services  

Date Started: November 20, 2014

Date Completed: (Full turnover to clients)  

Tower 1 -May 2020

Tower 2 - March 2020

COMPLETED PROJECTS

CIRCUIT MIXED-USE DEVELOPMENT

BPO CORPORATE CENTER ONE

[...]

Project Description: BPO CORPORATE 2

Circuit BP02 – is an eighteen (18) storey corporate center, one (1)

retail & leasable office (Ground Floor), four (4) level podium parking

(2nd to 5th), 12 Tower Office Space (6th -18th Floor), (1) Roof Deck,

with three hundred eighty five (385) parking slots.

Scope of Works: Third-Party QAQC Services

Date Started: October 2015

Date Completed: September 2017

COMPLETED PROJECTS

FORA TAGAYTAY

Client: Filinvest Land, Inc.

Location: Emilio Aguinaldo Highway, Tagaytay City

Project Description: